BUILDING STATISTICS

Source: Township of Wilmot

Development Services

MONTH OF MARCH

Number of Permits Issued
Dwelling Units Constructed
Dwelling Units Demolished

Residential - New Dwelling Units
Residential - Addition/Alteration
Residential - Accessory
Agricultural - New

Agricultural - Addition/Alteration
Commercial - New

Commercial - Addition/Alteration
Industrial - New

Industrial - Addition/Alteration
Institutional - New

Institutional - Addition/Alteration
Miscellaneous

Total Construction Value
YEAR TO DATE
Number of Permits Issued

Number of Dwelling Units
Total Construction Value

10 Year Average

27
13
0

3,003,889
250,556
373,889
311,111

99,444
4,444
198,333
2,222
2,778
167,222
71,667
8,889
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4,494,444 | $
10 Year Average
58

25
$ 8,195,111 | $

21
4
0

1,085,000
285,000

65,000

1,000,000

300,000

55,000

2,790,000

2014

52
11

6,880,000

2015
22
6
1
$ 1,840,000
$ 170,000
$ 285,000
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ 90,000
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ 20,000
$ 2,405,000
2015

48

12
$ 5,294,000

March 2015

Residential - New

Commercial - Alt.

BADEN

129 Peel Street

10 Bettschen Lane
133 Goldschmidt Crescent

79 Jacob Cressman Drive

12-338 Waterloo Street

Commercial - Other

NEW HAMBURG

1176 Queen Street

194 Piccadilly Square

49 Waterloo Street

NON SETTELMENT

1601 Erb's Road

Residential - Alteration

3106 Notre Dame Drive
269 Charlotta Street
100 Stuckey Avenue
120 Woodridge Drive

9-250 Hostetler Road
4 Merner Place
63 Shephard Place

Residential - Accessory

81 Erhardt Wagner Place
80 Jacob Cressman Drive
3106 Notre Dame Drive

77 Dundee Avenue
1680 Hallman Road

Residential - Demolition

1601 Erb's Road




