MONTH OF MARCH	10 Y	ear Average	2014	2015
Number of Permits Issued		27	21	22
Dwelling Units Constructed		13	4	6
Dwelling Units Demolished		0	0	1
Residential - New Dwelling Units	\$	3,003,889	\$ 1,085,000	\$ 1,840,000
Residential - Addition/Alteration	\$	250,556	\$ 285,000	\$ 170,000
Residential - Accessory	\$	373,889	\$ 65,000	\$ 285,000
Agricultural - New	\$	311,111	\$ 1,000,000	\$ -
Agricultural - Addition/Alteration	\$	99,444	\$ -	\$ -
Commercial - New	\$	4,444	\$ -	\$ -
Commercial - Addition/Alteration	\$	198,333	\$ -	\$ 90,000
Industrial - New	\$	2,222	\$ -	\$ -
Industrial - Addition/Alteration	\$	2,778	\$ 300,000	\$ -
Institutional - New	\$	167,222	\$ -	\$ -
Institutional - Addition/Alteration	\$	71,667	\$ 55,000	\$ -
Miscellaneous	\$	8,889	\$ -	\$ 20,000
Total Construction Value	\$	4,494,444	\$ 2,790,000	\$ 2,405,000
YEAR TO DATE	10 Y	'ear Average	2014	2015
Number of Permits Issued		58	52	48
Number of Dwelling Units		25	11	12
Total Construction Value	\$	8,195,111	\$ 6,880,000	\$ 5,294,000

March 2015				
Residential - New		Commercial - Alt.		
BADEN		129 Peel Street		
10 Bettschen Lane	79 Jacob Cressman Drive	12-338 Waterloo Street		
133 Goldschmidt Crescent		Commercial - Other		
NEW HAMBURG		1176 Queen Street		
194 Piccadilly Square	49 Waterloo Street			
NON SETTELMENT				
1601 Erb's Road				
Res				
3106 Notre Dame Drive	9-250 Hostetler Road			
269 Charlotta Street	4 Merner Place			
100 Stuckey Avenue	63 Shephard Place			
120 Woodridge Drive				
Res				
81 Erhardt Wagner Place	77 Dundee Avenue			
80 Jacob Cressman Drive	1680 Hallman Road			
3106 Notre Dame Drive				
Res				
1601 Erb's Road				